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AMS.NET

Technology Solution Provider

Kurtis Kreslake
Account Manager

800-893-3666 Phone
562-236-5326 Direct
925-606-4644 Fax
kkreslake@ams.net

12130 Mora Dr Suite 1
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
www.ams.net

Celebrating More Than @_\f’e__ars

AMS.NET

Technology Solution Provider

Edwin Dotson
Manager, Sales Engineering

800-893-3660 Phone
562-236-5320 Direct
925-960-6644 Fax
edotson@ams.net

12130 Mora Drive, Suite 1
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670
www.ams.net

Celebrating More 'Iia_n BB Years

@
DAVID SMITH
President/CEQ

RCDD

Cell 951.833.5697
david@divadcorp.com
www.divadcorp.com

AR

Frank Cervantes
Operations Manager
Frank.Cervantes@gatechservices.com

Office: (909)981-8600 Ext. 224
Cell: (949)466-0737
Fax: (909)382-9897

1224 W 9th St.
Upland, Ca 91786
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20525 Paseo Del Prado

| Walnut, CA 91789

| USA
Tel +1(909) 444-9288 ext 116
Fax +1 (909) 444-9289
jamesw@connectpro.com
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20525 Paseo Del Prado
Walnut, CA 91789

USA

Tel +1(909) 444-9288 ext 119
Fax +1 (909) 444-9289
edwardl@connectpro.com

Edward Lin

tt Packard
Enterprise company

DANN ALLEN

TERRITORY MANAGER
T:310.546.6797 | M: 310.614.0379
E: DALLEN@ARUBANETWORKS.COM

N AVE | SUNNYVALE, CA 94089

S

O 8

nc Nilkanth Radadia

Account Manager
-]
nlcpartners nradadia@nicpartnersinc.com

11981 Jack Benny Dr. Suite 103
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91739

dir 909.919.2836 tel 909.919.2800

YrvalicpeRERRInc.com cell 310.415.6708 fax 909.919.2886




Dave Haack
; Solutions Architect

NETWORK >GST

SO | u t i (@) NS inc Information Technology Selutions 13043 166th Street
. Cerritos, CA 80703
Peter Beattie

Project Manager Dir  562.345.8741
Bus 714-484-2711 Tel.  562.3458700
2401 P::ri sct:r::estiosm Fax 714-484-2994 Fax. 562.345.8714
uena ' Cell 909-272-9304 www.gstes.com dhaack@gstes.com

License # 938689

www.aaansi.com pbeattie@aaansi.com

Bobby Josker @ = ~
Regional Sales Manager RUCKUS

LOUIS

; CAMPANELLA
Aeroh Ve SR. SYSTEMS ENGINEER
NETWORKS CWNA, BCNE

0/+1(309) 742-7742 € /+1 (909) 518-8902

E / LOUIS.CAMPANELLA@ARRIS.COM

A [ REMOTE OFFICE » LA VERNE, CA 91750 « USA
m +1805.915.8218
rjosker@aerohive.com

SCOTT SHIFFER
ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE

EASYNET

SSHIFFER@VECTORUSA.COM

1909.303.7732
Gerardo Morales HGT“H C 909.294.9251

gmorales@enetca.com F 844.269.9739

(951) 742-8119 h Egﬁ'gfg’?ﬁ
HIG. # 936770 : INFORMATION VECTOR USA
AND THE WORLD 8647 NINTH STREET

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730

LIC. 654046
TechNet Partners, Inc. — 1%
Consultative Network Integration MARK BIERMAN
2262 Rutherford Rd. #106 SALESENSMEER

Carlsbad, CA 92008 T909.303.7733

/—\\ C 909.693.0479
p ) F 909.931.1633
And‘re\\y Vermette MBIEAMAN@VECTORUSA.COM
Executive Director CONNECTING
P: 760.683.8393 PEOPLE T0 JECTORUSA

INFORMATION 8647 NINTH STREET

M:951.235.5188 "

el RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 81730
avermette@technetpartners.com
www.technetpartners.com LIC. 654046
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Ed Coleman
Chief Operating Officer
. 818-465-6765

TECHNOLDGY SOLUTIONS = AT
ed@xactts.com

Business IT Consulting & Solutions
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Dianna De Stefano D | 310-354-5662
SLED Services Account Manager  C | 909-896-9664

Dianna.DeStefano@pcmg.com
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- Geoff Szabo
geoff.szabo@jamcorporation.net
Cell: (323) 816-2583
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Monrovia, CA 91016
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